Provide, Supply & Install SMD Screen
Comparative Statement
Tender #17/28/23-24
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M/s. Tradegenic Private Limited

M/s. Excel Technologies (Pvt.) Limited

M/s. EMC Engineering Services

M/s. Eastern Trading Corporation
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Description

Qty Rate

I Amount Rate

Amount

Rate | Amount

Rate Amount

SMD Screen
Type: P2.5 (Indoor)
Dimension: 21" (Width) x 11,02’ (Height), 231.5 ft2

1920

Screen Fabrication & ACM Work, Galvanized Steel
Connectivity: USB Connector, LAN/RJ45 Connector, Power
Connector

16 scene presets
With installation, testing, and commissioning, including all
accessories

Floor Commercial Grade with Tempered Glass Screen 55: 1080 x

Controller: Supports 4G Module, SDI Signals with supporting up to

GKGD
P2.5

Unilumen Lampro

Unilumen / GKGD
P2.5 Indoor

Trend by Stepwell
PSSTR

Modules: P2.5

LED Tube: SMD 2121

Pixel Pitch: 2.5 mm

Module Resolution: 128 x 64 = 8192 pixels
Module Power: 24w or 25w

Life Span: 100000 hours or higher

6,960,810.00

80

Power Supplies: 40~A, 5 volt
Commercial Grade G-Energy

25

Receiving Cards: R- Series

20

Video Processor: HUIDU VP S¢ ‘ies

1

6,960,810.00

7,855,932.00

7,855,932.00

8,390,000.00 8,390,000.00

8,998,500.00 8,998,500.00

Total

6,960,810.00

7,855,932.00

8,390,000.00

8,998,500.00

18% GST (If Applicable)

1,252,945.80

1,414,067.76

1,510,200.00

1,619,730.00|

Grand Total

8,213,755.80

9,269,999.76

9,900,200.00

10,618,230.00

Muhammad Anwar

Chairperson PC-B

Chief Librarian
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Mansoor Ali

Member PC-B

Manager IT

Osama A Qayoom

External Member PC-B

Head of Biomedical Engineering Department, DOW Univesity
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Muhammad Naveed Akhtar

External Member PC-B

Chief Accounts Officer, KIBGE Uok
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Shahab Uddin Khan Member PC-B Manager Administration
Muhammad Hanif Member PC-B Senior Executive Procurement o\&/
Mirza Mudassir Baig Member PC-B Senior Executive Finance
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