Provide, Supply & Install SMD Screen Comparative Statement Tender # IT/28/23-24

			M/s. Tradegenic	Private Limited	M/s. Excel Technol	ogies (Pvt.) Limited	M/s. EMC Engir	neering Services	M/s. Eastern Tra	ding Corporation
Sr	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
	SMD Screen		GKGD P2.5		Unilumen Lampro		Unilumen / GKGD		Trend by Stepwell	
	Type: P2.5 (Indoor)				LC 2.5 P		P2.5 Indoor		PS5TR	
1	Dimension: 21' (Width) x 11.02' (Height), 231.5 ft2 Floor Commercial Grade with Tempered Glass Screen 55: 1080 x 1920 Screen Fabrication & ACM Work, Galvanized Steel Connectivity: USB Connector, LAN/RJ45 Connector, Power Connector Controller: Supports 4G Module, SDI Signals with supporting up to 16 scene presets With installation, testing, and commissioning, including all accessories	1								
	Modules: P2.5 LED Tube: SMD 2121 Pixel Pitch: 2.5 mm Module Resolution: 128 x 64 = 8192 pixels Module Power: 24w or 25w Life Span: 100000 hours or higher	80	6,960,810.00	6,960,810.00	7,855,932.00	7,855,932.00	8,390,000.00	8,390,000.00	8,998,500.00	8,998,500.00
	Power Supplies: 40~A, 5 volt Commercial Grade G-Energy	25								
	Receiving Cards: R- Series	20								
	Video Processor: HUIDU VP Series	1								
	Total  18% GST (If Applicable)  Grand Total		6,960,810.00		7,855,932.00		8,390,000.00		8,998,500.00	
_			1,252,945.80		1,414,067.76		1,510,200.00			
			8,213,755.80		9,269,999.76		9,900,200.00		10,618,230.00	

Muhammad Anwar	Chairperson PC-B	Chief Librarian	
	Champerson PC-6	Chief Librarian	trulem y de
Mansoor Ali	Member PC-B	Manager IT	l'ampli
Osama A Qayoom	External Member PC-B	Head of Biomedical Engineering Department, DOW Univesity	(3)
Muhammad Naveed Akhtar	External Member PC-B	Chief Accounts Officer, KIBGE UoK	2 /06/202
Shahab Uddin Khan	Member PC-B	Manager Administration	101/04
Muhammad Hanif	Member PC-B	Senior Executive Procurement	Doll.
Mirza Mudassir Baig	Member PC-B	Senior Executive Finance	O.